
Irfan Steel Joint Four stock Joint two Stock Milad Steel Motmayeen Steel Unclassified TOTAL
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
24000 · Revenue
24100 · Rebar- Steel- Sales 0 0 0 5536206.7 344890 0 5881097
24300 · Scrap- Sales 0 0 0 250396.1 0 0 250396.1
24600 · Engle Sales 0 492319.89 478856.91 212614.74 0 0 1183792
24000 · Revenue - Other 37645.5 0 0 97338.44 0 0 134983.9
Total 24000 · Revenue 37645.5 492319.89 478856.91 6096555.98 344890 0 7450268
24450 · Other Income 0 0 10 191064.44 0 6.97 191081.4
Total Income 37645.5 492319.89 478866.91 6287620.42 344890 6.97 7641350
Cost of Goods Sold
25000 · Cost of Goods Sold
25100 · Direct Material-Cost
25100-A · Electricity 0 0 0 0 0 -94889.57 -94889.6
25100 · Direct Material-Cost - Other 38108.55 0 0 458896.01 303984.51 -11288.6 789700.5
Total 25100 · Direct Material-Cost 38108.55 0 0 458896.01 303984.51 -106178.17 694810.9
25200 · Direct Labor- Cost 0 0 0 0 0 -82405.85 -82405.9
25300 · Production Overhead-Cost 0 0 0 89875.48 0 -181031.41 -91155.9
25400 · Shipping or Landed Cost 0 0 0 767371.95 0 5867 773239
25500 · Loading/ unloading-Cost 0 0 0 1710.86 0 0 1710.86
25600 · Custom and duty Clearance 0 0 0 251633.26 0 0 251633.3
25700 · Discount allowance 0 6120.59 8763.89 4171.87 0 0 19056.35
25000 · Cost of Goods Sold - Other 35879.64 431154.13 332077.48 3808154.73 111361.15 -233460.58 4485167
Total 25000 · Cost of Goods Sold 73988.19 437274.72 340841.37 5381814.16 415345.66 -597209.01 6052055
Total COGS 73988.19 437274.72 340841.37 5381814.16 415345.66 -597209.01 6052055
Gross Profit -36342.69 55045.17 138025.54 905806.26 -70455.66 597215.98 1589295
Expense
30000 · Operation Expenses
30200 · Payroll Expenses
30200-A · Salaries 0 0 0 88579.39 0 -15471.91 73107.48
30200-B · Overtimes 0 0 0 6942.53 0 12.62 6955.15
30200-C · Bonus 0 0 0 97.24 0 0 97.24
30200-D · Daily Wages 0 0 0 1118.21 0 0 1118.21
30200-E · Leave Encashment 0 0 0 64.01 0 0 64.01
Total 30200 · Payroll Expenses 0 0 0 96801.38 0 -15459.29 81342.09
30300 · Vehicles Exps
30300-A · Vehicles Fuel 0 0 0 840.97 0 0 840.97
30300-B · Vehicles Maintainance 0 0 0 1525.45 0 0 1525.45
30300-C · License Permit 0 0 0 775.47 0 0 775.47
30300 · Vehicles Exps - Other 0 0 0 147.66 0 0 147.66
Total 30300 · Vehicles Exps 0 0 0 3289.55 0 0 3289.55
30400 · Generators
30400-A · Gene- Fuel 0 0 0 9223.87 0 0 9223.87
30400-B · Gene-Maintainance 0 0 0 1288.44 0 0 1288.44
Total 30400 · Generators 0 0 0 10512.31 0 0 10512.31
30500 · Meals and Entertainment
30500-A · Food exps 0 0 0 9437.89 0 0 9437.89
30500-B · Guest and soft drink Exps 0 0 0 64.93 0 0 64.93
Total 30500 · Meals and Entertainment 0 0 0 9502.82 0 0 9502.82
30600 · Printing and Stationary 0 0 0 82.53 0 0 82.53
30700 · Communication exps
30700-A · Air Topup 0 0 0 52.53 0 0 52.53
30700-B · Internet Connection Fees 0 0 0 371.34 0 0 371.34
30700 · Communication exps - Other 0 0 0 78.64 0 0 78.64
Total 30700 · Communication exps 0 0 0 502.51 0 0 502.51



30900 · Professional Fees 0 0 0 240.86 0 0 240.86
40000 · Charitable Contributions
40000-B · Zakat 0 0 0 1417.5 0 0 1417.5
40000 · Charitable Contributions - Other 0 0 0 1403.05 0 0 1403.05
Total 40000 · Charitable Contributions 0 0 0 2820.55 0 0 2820.55
40100 · Rent of Factory Land
40100-A · Mawlavi Mokhtar 0 0 0 1673.05 0 0 1673.05
40100-B · Haji Abdul Jabar 0 0 0 451.5 0 0 451.5
40100 · Rent of Factory Land - Other 0 0 0 30.23 0 -2257.7 -2227.47
Total 40100 · Rent of Factory Land 0 0 0 2154.78 0 -2257.7 -102.92
40200 · Rental Machinaries 0 0 0 480.38 0 0 480.38
40300 · Finance Charges
40300-E · MSP- Hawala Charges 0 0 0 311.79 0 0 311.79
Total 40300 · Finance Charges 0 0 0 311.79 0 0 311.79
40400 · Subscriptions Fees 0 0 0 369.71 0 0 369.71
40500 · Business Licenses and Permits 0 0 0 303.03 0 0 303.03
40600 · Government- Taxes
40600-C · Payroll Tax 0 0 0 1461.39 0 0 1461.39
40600-E · Rent Tax 0 0 0 198.5 0 0 198.5
40600-F · Tax Audit Clearance 0 0 0 107050.9 0 0 107050.9
Total 40600 · Government- Taxes 0 0 0 108710.79 0 0 108710.8
40700 · Office Supplies 0 0 0 67.58 0 0 67.58
40900 · Repairs and Maintenance 0 0 0 14473.6 0 0 14473.6
50100 · Travel Expense
50100-A · Visa 0 0 0 761.13 0 0 761.13
50100-B · Hotel and Accomudation 0 0 0 34.31 0 0 34.31
50100-C · Road and Air line tickets 0 0 0 3566.96 0 0 3566.96
Total 50100 · Travel Expense 0 0 0 4362.4 0 0 4362.4
50200 · Transportation
50200-A · Taxi Fare 0 0 0 219.58 0 0 219.58
50200-B · Domestic Transport 0 0 0 197.39 0 0 197.39
Total 50200 · Transportation 0 0 0 416.97 0 0 416.97
50300 · Depreciation Expense 0 0 0 200 0 0 200
50400 · Miscellaneous Expense 0 0 0 3613.88 0 0 3613.88
50500 · Utilities
50500-B · Liquid Gas 0 0 0 5876.57 0 0 5876.57
50500 · Utilities - Other 0 0 0 112.15 0 0 112.15
Total 50500 · Utilities 0 0 0 5988.72 0 0 5988.72
50600 · Health care 0 0 0 2622.87 0 0 2622.87
50800 · Inventory Write-Off 0 0 0 5000 0 0 5000
Total 30000 · Operation Expenses 0 0 0 272829.01 0 -17716.99 255112
Total Expense 0 0 0 272829.01 0 -17716.99 255112
Net Ordinary Income -36342.69 55045.17 138025.54 632977.25 -70455.66 614932.97 1334183
Other Income/Expense
Other Expense
77000 · Exchange Gain or Loss 0 0 0 -0.09 0 -4672.74 -4672.83
Total Other Expense 0 0 0 -0.09 0 -4672.74 -4672.83
Net Other Income 0 0 0 0.09 0 4672.74 4672.83
Net Income -36342.69 55045.17 138025.54 632977.34 -70455.66 619605.71 1338855


